EIDGENOSSISCHER
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FAH BRUNO (BENKEN SG)

Nom

Prénom

Localité
Anniversaire

Signe du zodiaque
Profession

Etat civil

Enfant(s)

Berger / Gymnaste

Fah

Bruno

Benken SG

13.09.1979

Vierge

Meister-Landwirt

verheiratet

2 (Simon Jg. 2006 / Pirmin Jg. 2008)
Berger

Poids
Taille

Plat préféré
Boisson préférée
Musique préférée

Club
Hobbys

Prises préférées

Succes

Retraite

Couronnes

125 kg
192 cm

Steak und Pommes

Milch

vokstiimliche Musik
Rapperswil u. Umgebung
Rindviehzucht

Kurz, Latz, Bur

3 Eidg. Kranze, Sieg Glarner-Bundner Schwingfest

2009

05.04.2014

80

EIDGENGSSISCHE TEILNAHMEN

RANG POINTS
9a 55.75
7b 75.50
7a 56.75

10b 75.00 &
l4e 54.50
78 75.75 4

COURONNES

RANG POINTS
5b  57.00
b  56.75
7b  57.00
5¢c  57.00
4b  57.25
Ba  56.25
7b  75.50
e  57.00
7a  56.75
3b 57.25
3¢ 57.75
6 56.75
1 58.50
5d  57.00
7c  56.50
4f  57.50
5a  56.50
7a  56.75
7b  56.75
b  56.75
6f 57.25
6c  56.75
5b  57.25
3 58.25
5d  57.00
8h  57.00
3 58.50
8a 56.75
4b  56.75
6d  56.50

ANNEE FETE
2011 Unspunnen-Schwinget
2010 Eidgendssisches Schwingfest
2006 Unspunnen-Schwinget
2004 Eidgendssisches Schwingfest
2002 Kilchberger Schwinget
2001 Eidgendssisches Schwingfest
ANNEE  FETE
2011 Glarner-Biindner Kantonalschwingfest
2011 Schaffhauser Kantonalschwingfest
2011 St. Galler Kantonalschwingfest
2010 Appenzeller Kantonalschwingfest
2010 Bergschwinget Schwagalp
2010 Bergschwinget Stoos
2010 Eidgendssisches Schwingfest
2010 Nordostschweizer Schwingfest
2010 St. Galler Kantonalschwingfest
2010 Zircher Kantonalschwingfest
2009 Appenzeller Kantonalschwingfest
2009 Bergschwinget Schwagalp
2009 Glarner-Biindner Kantonalschwingfest
2009 Nordostschweizer Schwingfest
2009 Schaffhauser Kantonalschwingfest
2009 St. Galler Kantonalschwingfest
2007 Bergschwinget Schwagalp
2007 Bergschwinget Schwarzsee
2007 Glarner-Biindner Kantonalschwingfest
2007 Nordostschweizer Schwingfest
2007 St. Galler Kantonalschwingfest
2007 Thurgauer Kantonalschwingfest
2007 Zircher Kantonalschwingfest
2006 Appenzeller Kantonalschwingfest
2006 Glarner-Biindner Kantonalschwingfest
2006 Nordostschweizer Schwingfest
2006 St. Galler Kantonalschwingfest
2006 Thurgauer Kantonalschwingfest
2005 Bergschwinget Schwagalp
2005 Bergschwinget Schwarzsee
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4a
ba

6b
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57.00
58.25
57.25
58.25
56.75
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57.00
56.25
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2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1996
1996
1995

Biindner-Glarner Kantonalschwingfest
Nordostschweizer Schwingfest
Nordwestschweizerisches Schwingfest
St. Galler Kantonalschwingfest
Ziurcher Kantonalschwingfest
Appenzeller Kantonalschwingfest
Bergschwinget Stoos

Eidgenossisches Schwingfest
Nordostschweizer Schwingfest
Schaffhauser Kantonalschwingfest
Thurgauer Kantonalschwingfest
Appenzeller Kantonalschwingfest
Bergschwinget Briinig

Bergschwinget Schwagalp
Nordostschweizer Schwingfest

St. Galler Kantonalschwingfest
Sudwestschweizerisches Schwingfest
Thurgauer Kantonalschwingfest
Zircher Kantonalschwingfest
Bergschwinget Schwagalp
Bergschwinget Schwarzsee
Bernisch-kantonales Schwingfest
Biindner-Glarner Kantonalschwingfest
Nordostschweizer Schwingfest

St. Galler Kantonalschwingfest
Zircher Kantonalschwingfest
Appenzeller Kantonalschwingfest
Baselstadtisches Kantonalschwingfest
Biindner-Glarner Kantonalschwingfest
Eidgenossisches Schwingfest
Glarner-Biindner Kantonalschwingfest
Nordostschweizer Schwingfest

St. Galler Kantonalschwingfest
Bergschwinget Weissenstein
Glarner-Biindner Kantonalschwingfest
Nordostschweizer Schwingfest
Schaffhauser Kantonalschwingfest
Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest

St. Galler Kantonalschwingfest
Appenzeller Kantonalschwingfest
Nordostschweizer Schwingfest
Zircher Kantonalschwingfest
Bergschwinget Rigi

Biindner-Glarner Kantonalschwingfest
Glarner-Biindner Kantonalschwingfest
St. Galler Kantonalschwingfest

Zuger Kantonalschwingfest
Biindner-Glarner Kantonalschwingfest
Zircher Kantonalschwingfest
Biindner-Glarner Kantonalschwingfest
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